NOTES:
- AREA LIGHT POLE MOUNTED FIXTURES ARE MOUNTED
ON A 17FT POLE ATOP A 3FT CONCRETE BASE.
FOOTCANDLES LEVELS CALCULATED AT GRADE USING
  INITIAL LUMEN VALUES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN A REGION WHERE LIGHTING
           IS REGULATED BY LOCAL ORDINANCES
ILLUMINATION LEVELS ARE THE RESULT OF CONDITIONS OR REQUESTS BY OTHERS

(Watts)
Controls
Option Ordering Example
Standard 0°C 4W E4WH WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E4WH DDBXD
Cold Weather -20°C 14W E14WC WPX2 LED 40K MVOLT E14WC DDBXD
WPX1 LED P2
WPX2 LED WPX3 LED
The emergency battery backup is integral to the luminaire — no external housing or back
box is required. The emergency battery will power the luminaire for a minimum duration of
90 minutes and deliver minimum initial output of 550 lumens. Both battery pack options are
CEC compliant.
Mounting Height = 12 Feet.
Luminaire Color
Temperature
Lumen
Output
WPX1 LED P1
3000K 1,537
4000K 1,568
5000K 1,602
WPX1 LED P2
3000K 2,748
4000K 2,912
5000K 2,954
WPX2
3000K 5,719
4000K 5,896
5000K 6,201
WPX3
3000K 8,984
4000K 9,269
5000K 9,393
Lumen Output
WPX1 LED P1 50K MVOLT XXXXX7 W3SOFFIT
QTY LABEL DESCRIPTION
Family Catalog Lumens CCT CRI Lens Voltage Wattage Color Packaging Cicode UPC Pallet
Qty
SCNY SCNY LED P1 40K PFL MVOLT DWHXD M3 4000 40K 70CRI
PC, Flat
Frosted
120-277 28 White
Master
Pack 3
284PK6 197589541243 36
SCNY SCNY LED ALO2 SWW2 PFL MVOLT DWHXD M3 3,500-19,000 30K/40K/50K 80CRI
PC, Flat
Frosted
120-277 25-131 White
Master
Pack 3
287GW9 197590193103 36
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, Georgia 30012 • Phone: 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • www.lithonia.com
© 2017-2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved
SCNY LED
Rev. 11/21/24
SCNY LED
LED Canopy/Soffit
Luminaire
Ordering Information